

Sponsorship Form Lilburn Community Garden

Be a sponsor of the Lilburn Community Garden.

This one-of-a-kind opportunity is open to anyone in the community who would like to help the garden grow.

Founding Sponsor**

A \$500 donation allows you to help us build the entire garden. The name of your business and/or logo would be prominently and permanently displayed on a plaque in the garden. Your gift will help us to build more garden beds, a gazebo and other facilities that will make the garden a beautiful and functional place for the people of Lilburn.

Garden Bed Sponsor**

A \$200 donation allows you to be a sponsor of a 4 ft. X 12 ft. garden bed or a \$150 donation allows you to be a sponsor of a 4 ft. X 8 ft. garden bed. The name of your business, your name or the name of a loved one that you want to remember will be displayed on a plaque that will be permanently placed on one of our beds.

Yes, I would like to be a Fou	ınding Spons	or for \$500.	
Business Name			
To add a logo: Send a "Camera Ready	y File" (EPS file) t	o: <u>lilburncommunityga</u>	rden@hotmail.com
Yes, I would like to be a 4' X	12' Garden B	ed Sponsor for \$	3200 .
Yes, I would like to be a 4' X	8' Garden Be	d Sponsor for \$1	150.
Please Circle one: Sponsored By	In Memory of	In Honor of	
Name for plaque:			
Send check and sponsor form to:	d sponsor form to: Contact Information: (Please fill out)		it)
Lilburn Community Garden 4155 Lawrenceville Hwy. PMB #8188 Lilburn, Georgia 30047	Name		
	Address		Zip
	Email:		
	Phone:		

Thank You for supporting the Lilburn Community Garden, where our community is "Growing Together"!

For more information, visit us at www.lilburncommunitygarden.org, "like us" on Facebook, or contact us at lilburncommunitygarden@hotmail.com.

^{**} Lilburn Community Garden, Inc. has applied for 501C3 non-profit status with the IRS. We are a privately funded, all volunteer organization.